
(AKA LOT 5 PINE HILLS UNREC): CO
685.72 FT, S 695.05 FT, S 17 DEG
FT FOR POB, CONT S 17 DEG W 542.

QUEAL STEVEN/QUEAL JESSICA
882 SW DREW FEAGLE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-5S-16-03744-205

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

31516.020 1.00/

882 SW DREW FEAGLE AVE, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

01/06/2025 TP 10.52 99,940 0 0 99,940

STANDARD
3

0
12,450
99,940

112,390
0

112,390
0

112,390
112,390

0

112,390

1550/2421 10/03/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (QUEAL

QUEAL STEVEN

1514/1296 5/10/2024 WD U I 21 69,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD PROPERTI

QUEAL STEVEN TERRY
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24432 M H 0 04/25/2006

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 400

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 750

12,450

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 99,940


